
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Scott Fuller 4 25/6:05.930 14.050 14.526 14.130 14.237 14.331

2 John Barron Ii [TQ] 1 25/6:10.052 13.915 14.749 14.181 14.279 14.343

3 Jeremy Daniel 2 24/6:03.617 13.990 15.103 14.189 14.343 14.465

4 Caleb Stevens 7 24/6:11.974 14.074 15.391 14.371 14.550 14.707

5 Jackie Woodard 10 23/6:00.150 13.772 15.260 14.125 14.372 14.619

6 Zach Noia 3 23/6:00.516 13.961 15.637 14.174 14.303 14.453

7 Aaron Kelly 9 23/6:10.691 14.130 15.915 14.283 14.514 14.742

8 Jody Johnson 8 23/6:12.574 14.519 15.967 14.686 14.809 15.068

9 Garrett Brewer 6 20/6:00.865 14.598 17.745 14.853 15.486 16.705

10 Eddie Leonard 5 20/6:02.380 14.926 17.838 15.303 15.685 16.551
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Barron Ii Daniel Noia Fuller Leonard Brewer Stevens Johnson Kelly Woodard

Lap 1 1/16.068
23/6:09.564

2/16.252
23/6:13.796

3/16.506
22/6:03.132

4/17.301
21/6:03.321

8/23.467
16/6:15.472

9/23.707
16/6:19.312

5/17.988
21/6:17.748

7/21.293
17/6:01.981

6/20.556
18/6:10.008

10/24.436
15/6:06.540

Lap 2 1/14.241
24/6:03.708

2/14.403
24/6:07.860

3/14.865
23/6:00.767

4/14.308
23/6:03.504

9/16.596
18/6:00.567

8/14.823
19/6:06.035

5/15.890
22/6:12.658

7/14.987
20/6:02.800

6/14.968
21/6:13.002

10/16.503
18/6:08.451

Lap 3 1/13.915
25/6:08.533

2/14.483
24/6:01.104

4/16.067
23/6:03.691

3/15.220
24/6:14.632

9/15.873
20/6:12.907

8/14.781
21/6:13.177

5/14.592
23/6:11.603

7/15.669
21/6:03.643

6/14.201
22/6:04.650

10/16.780
19/6:05.554

Lap 4 1/14.507
25/6:07.069

2/14.930
24/6:00.408

4/14.131
24/6:09.414

3/14.050
24/6:05.274

10/20.070
19/6:01.029

8/18.652
21/6:17.806

5/14.965
23/6:04.751

7/16.380
22/6:15.810

6/14.687
23/6:10.369

9/16.885
20/6:13.020

Lap 5 1/14.514
25/6:06.225

2/13.990
25/6:10.290

4/15.053
24/6:07.786

3/14.287
24/6:00.797

10/21.721
19/6:11.363

8/16.772
21/6:12.687

5/15.405
23/6:02.664

7/14.850
22/6:05.988

6/14.997
23/6:05.281

9/19.151
20/6:15.020

Lap 6 1/14.568
25/6:05.888

2/14.380
25/6:08.492

4/14.557
24/6:04.716

3/14.260
25/6:12.608

10/18.335
19/6:07.530

8/15.366
21/6:04.354

5/14.382
24/6:12.888

7/14.762
23/6:15.441

6/16.786
23/6:08.748

9/14.854
20/6:02.030

Lap 7 1/14.453
25/6:05.236

2/14.585
25/6:07.939

4/14.288
24/6:01.601

3/14.134
25/6:09.857

10/16.931
19/6:00.981

8/16.562
21/6:01.989

5/14.807
24/6:10.385

7/14.873
23/6:10.675

6/14.397
23/6:03.374

9/15.034
21/6:10.929

Lap 8 1/14.567
25/6:05.103

2/14.146
25/6:06.153

4/14.400
25/6:14.584

3/14.861
25/6:10.066

10/14.926
20/6:09.798

9/23.222
21/6:17.698

5/15.132
24/6:09.483

7/14.697
23/6:06.594

6/14.565
24/6:15.471

8/14.228
21/6:01.911

Lap 9 1/14.317
25/6:04.306

2/14.546
25/6:05.875

4/14.127
25/6:12.206

3/14.067
25/6:08.022

10/21.182
20/6:15.780

9/14.598
21/6:09.794

5/15.504
24/6:09.773

7/18.432
23/6:12.965

6/18.035
23/6:05.935

8/15.885
22/6:15.848

Lap 10 1/14.301
25/6:03.628

2/14.596
25/6:05.778

4/14.895
25/6:12.223

3/14.565
25/6:07.633

10/15.594
20/6:09.390

9/19.918
21/6:14.642

5/14.074
24/6:06.574

7/16.339
23/6:13.249

6/16.108
23/6:06.390

8/14.149
22/6:09.391

Lap 11 1/14.443
25/6:03.395

2/14.503
25/6:05.486

4/13.961
25/6:10.114

3/14.139
25/6:06.345

10/15.708
20/6:04.369

9/17.736
21/6:14.443

5/14.500
24/6:04.885

7/15.719
23/6:12.184

6/17.771
23/6:10.239

8/14.737
22/6:05.284

Lap 12 3/17.564
25/6:09.704

2/16.476
25/6:09.354

4/14.636
25/6:09.763

1/14.968
25/6:07.000

10/16.102
20/6:00.842

9/15.341
21/6:10.087

5/15.097
24/6:04.672

8/22.871
22/6:08.265

6/16.919
23/6:11.814

7/15.565
22/6:03.380

Lap 13 3/16.126
25/6:12.277

2/14.681
25/6:09.175

5/30.824
23/6:08.548

1/14.312
25/6:06.292

10/15.977
21/6:15.548

9/20.493
21/6:14.722

4/17.770
24/6:09.426

8/15.297
22/6:05.824

6/16.122
23/6:11.737

7/14.413
23/6:16.174

Lap 14 3/14.144
25/6:10.943

2/15.249
25/6:10.036

5/14.363
23/6:05.820

1/14.569
25/6:06.145

10/20.054
20/6:00.766

9/19.744
21/6:17.573

4/14.882
24/6:08.551

8/15.518
22/6:04.080

6/14.506
23/6:09.015

7/14.467
23/6:13.072

Lap 15 3/14.377
25/6:10.175

2/14.165
25/6:08.975

5/14.402
23/6:03.515

1/14.471
25/6:05.853

9/17.389
21/6:17.895

10/21.513
20/6:04.304

4/15.364
24/6:08.563

8/14.739
22/6:01.425

6/15.057
23/6:07.502

7/13.772
23/6:09.317

Lap 16 2/16.510
25/6:12.836

3/17.658
25/6:13.505

5/16.959
23/6:05.174

1/14.397
25/6:05.483

10/18.702
20/6:00.784

9/14.899
20/6:00.159

4/14.601
24/6:07.430

8/15.074
23/6:15.906

6/15.311
23/6:06.542

7/14.503
23/6:07.083

Lap 17 2/14.641
25/6:12.435

3/19.056
24/6:04.375

6/16.740
23/6:06.341

1/14.691
25/6:05.588

10/15.301
21/6:15.440

9/15.163
21/6:14.652

4/16.974
24/6:09.779

8/16.110
23/6:15.590

5/15.202
23/6:05.548

7/15.655
23/6:06.670

Lap 18 2/14.371
25/6:11.704

3/14.553
24/6:03.536

6/14.759
23/6:04.848

1/14.912
25/6:05.989

10/27.675
20/6:08.448

9/21.355
20/6:00.717

4/14.760
24/6:08.916

8/14.873
23/6:13.728

5/15.005
23/6:04.413

7/15.304
23/6:05.855

Lap 19 2/15.022
25/6:11.907

3/14.265
24/6:02.421

6/14.608
23/6:03.329

1/15.003
25/6:06.467

10/15.792
20/6:05.679

9/19.669
20/6:02.436

4/14.451
24/6:07.753

8/14.519
23/6:11.634

5/14.285
23/6:02.526

7/14.532
23/6:04.190

Lap 20 2/14.380
25/6:11.286

3/15.042
24/6:02.351

5/14.370
23/6:01.688

1/14.734
25/6:06.561

10/14.985
20/6:02.380

9/16.551
20/6:00.865

4/14.448
24/6:06.703

7/16.020
23/6:11.475

8/27.257
23/6:15.745

6/14.065
23/6:02.156

Lap 21 2/14.438
25/6:10.794

3/16.675
24/6:04.153

6/16.506
23/6:02.542

1/14.500
25/6:06.368

4/14.988
24/6:06.370

7/15.730
23/6:11.014

8/14.130
23/6:13.328

5/15.339
23/6:01.710

Lap 22 2/14.305
25/6:10.195

3/15.299
24/6:04.291

6/14.433
23/6:01.152

1/14.669
25/6:06.384

4/19.009
24/6:10.454

8/19.109
23/6:14.127

7/14.400
23/6:11.413

5/14.984
23/6:00.934

Lap 23 2/14.684
25/6:10.061

3/14.897
24/6:03.997

6/15.066
23/6:00.516

1/14.493
25/6:06.208

4/14.924
24/6:09.920

8/14.713
23/6:12.574

7/15.426
23/6:10.691

5/14.909
23/6:00.150

Lap 24 2/14.436
25/6:09.679

3/14.787
24/6:03.617

1/14.414
25/6:05.964

4/17.467
24/6:11.974

Lap 25 2/15.160
25/6:10.052

1/14.605
25/6:05.930
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 John Barron Ii [TQ] 1 25 6:08.672 2 25 6:10.052 1 2 3 [1] 25/6:08.672

2 Scott Fuller 3 24 6:02.820 1 25 6:05.930 3 1 4 [1] 25/6:05.930

3 Jeremy Daniel 2 25 6:14.636 3 24 6:03.617 2 3 5 [2] 25/6:14.636

4 Caleb Stevens 4 24 6:11.664 4 24 6:11.974 4 4 8 [4] 24/6:11.664

5 Jackie Woodard 6 23 6:08.544 5 23 6:00.150 6 5 11 [5] 23/6:00.150

6 Jody Johnson 5 23 6:04.888 8 23 6:12.574 5 8 13 [5] 23/6:04.888

7 Aaron Kelly 7 23 6:11.141 7 23 6:10.691 7 7 14 [7] 23/6:10.691

8 Zach Noia 9 23 6:13.592 6 23 6:00.516 9 6 15 [6] 23/6:00.516

9 Eddie Leonard 8 23 6:11.306 10 20 6:02.380 8 10 18 [8] 23/6:11.306

10 Garrett Brewer 10 15 4:03.538 9 20 6:00.865 10 9 19 [9] 20/6:00.865

3 of 37/30/2016 7:49:37 PM

Thunder RC Raceway
Dirt Offroad
2016 Summer Thunder Sizzler Race Results http://www.livetimerc.com 

Round M  Race 12 :: 2wd Buggy Mod (A2 Main)


